| Student ID |

Student Name

Current Grd. |

Current School

247015
206989
306156
206620
206716
247049
336764
206597
304119
206593
175078
336908
157009
206595
206600
206657
247209
206587
155759
320033
204476
174929
156946
206590
154700
247093
206804
206794
314069
338235
260478
320170

Alex Wynne
Alvina Golovata
Ava Owens
Brooke Gosselin
Caleb Meredith
Camryn Charbeneau
Ciaran-Dewing
Cole Truant
Diego Downs
Duniya Ahmed
Finn Wichert
Hawkeye Delgado
Hayden Meyer
lan Friedrichsen
Jackson Truant
Jaiven-Jeorge Santos
James Tolliver
Jason Pham
John Le
Jonathan Vargas
Kaysha-Lyn Agag
Mila Stefanovic
Natalie Schiller
Nathan Peacocke
Neve Riley Sevilla
Nina Underhill
Olivia Hoyla
Renad Ismail
Tabitha Wairera
Victoria Buller
Charles Schwab
Rani Hamza

Denied Resident Requests 2021-2022

247022
206654
206681
247013
156393
314016
247043
260461
312813
247089
165556
337490

Andrew Mcmullen
Anjiuline Li
Aryna Kaptselava
Aubree Orr
Austyn Davis
Chloe Hope
Eyuel Sisay
Faith Murawski
Findley Kluth
Gavin Chapman
Husein Alrubaie
Isaiah Lam
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Gateway Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway-Middle Sehool
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle school
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway middles school
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway middle school
Gateway Middle School
Cascade High School
Henry M Jackson High School

Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway middle school
Gateway Middle School



336425 Israel Scott 8 Evergreen Middle School
247070 Izaiah Bendel 8 Gateway Middle School
253928 Jasper Altendorf 8 Gateway Middle School
337371 Kathryn Newell 8 Gateway Middle School
204470 Kenvir Pannu 8 Eisenhower Middle School
318626 Krista Chisholm 8 Gateway Middle School
337370 Kyra Newell 8 Gateway Middle School
206622 Lauren Lehtinen 8 Gateway Middle School
No ID Lily West 8 Port Susan Middle
156812 Lincoln Roberts 8 Gateway Middle School
312308 Lochana Janardhanan 8 Gateway Middle School
155784 Michelle Yepez 8 Gateway Middle School
320465 Nikhil Inuganti 8 Gateway Middle School
314572 Samrat Kakumanu 8 Gateway Middle School
313966 Trishank Methukula 8 Gateway Middle school
247014 Zoey Rhodes 8 Gateway Middle School
309866 Alexia Altieri 9 HM Jackson High School
No ID Cienna Nicole Francisco 9 Harbour Pointe Middle
242361 Drew Dollarhide 9 HM Jackson High School
175083 Isabella Wichert 10 Cascade High School
No ID Diva Gupta 11 Newport High School
Approved Nonresident Requests 2021-2022
323790 Jeremiah Larson 8 Port Susan Middle School
206627 Lucas Johnson 8 Gateway Middle School
101579 Noelle Scott 8 Gateway Middle School
336760 Rayan Matni 8 Gateway Middle School
253690 Aidan Torres 9 HM Jackson High School
304182 Kai Decker 9 HM Jackson High School
101446 Madeleine Sowa 9 HM Jackson High School
101330 Joel Parks 10 HM Jackson High School
101243 James Parks 11 HM Jackson High School
Denied Nonresident Requests 2021-2022
253788 Sierra Brauch 8 Gateway Middle School
309847 Ryan Sondhi 9 HM Jackson High School
309745 Angel Sondhi 10 HM Jackson High School
260379 Avery Kirscht 10 HM Jackson High School

318142 Gracie Harris 11 HM Jackson High School



| Resident School/District | Requested Grd. |

Requested School

Application Status

Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Everett High School
Caseade-High-Sehool
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Everett High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
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HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HMHaeksen-High-Seheeol
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School

HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED-FOR-SINGLE-YEAR

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
PENDING
DENIED



Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Everett High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Everett High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD
Snohomish SD
Snohomish SD

Edmonds SD
Snohomish SD
Snohomish SD
Snohomish SD

Mukilteo SD

Mukilteo SD

Mukilteo SD
Northshore SD
Northshore SD
Northshore SD

Monroe SD
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11
12

HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School

HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School

HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School

DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
PENDING



Status Reason School Year | In District | Staff | Sibling | SpEd |
2021-2022 Y Yes No N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes Y
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y Yes No N
2021-2022 Y Yes No N
Rescinded request to attend res. CHS 20212022 ¥ No No N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
Education program availability 2021-2022 Y No No N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y No No N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes Y
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y Yes No N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y Yes No N
Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y No No N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No Yes N
2021-2022 Y No No N
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No Yes N
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No No N
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No No N
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No No N
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No No N
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No No Y
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No No N
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No No Y
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No No N
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No No Y
PENDING 2021-2022 Y No Yes N
Space Availability 2021-2022 Y No Yes N



Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability

Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
Space Availability
PENDING

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
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