Student ID	Student Name	Current Grd.	Current School
247015	Alex Wynne	8	Gateway Middle School
206989	Alvina Golovata	8	Eisenhower Middle School
306156	Ava Owens	8	Gateway Middle School
206620	Brooke Gosselin	8	•
206620	Caleb Meredith	8	Gateway Middle School Gateway Middle School
247049	Camryn Charbeneau	8	Gateway Middle School
336764	•	8 8	•
330704 206597	Ciaran Dewing Cole Truant	8	Gateway Middle School
304119	Diego Downs	8	Gateway Middle School Gateway Middle School
206593	· ·	8	·
	Duniya Ahmed Finn Wichert		Gateway Middle School
175078		8 8	Gateway Middle School
336908	Hawkeye Delgado		Gateway Middle School
157009	Hayden Meyer	8	Gateway Middle School
206595	lan Friedrichsen	8	Gateway Middle School
206600	Jackson Truant	8	Gateway Middle School
206657	Jaiven-Jeorge Santos James Tolliver	8	Gateway Middle School Eisenhower Middle School
247209	James Folliver Jason Pham	8	
206587	Jason Pham John Le	8	Gateway Middle School
155759		8	Gateway Middle School
320033	Jonathan Vargas	8	Gateway Middle School
204476	Kaysha-Lyn Agag	8	Gateway middles school
174929	Mila Stefanovic	8	Gateway Middle School
156946	Natalie Schiller	8	Gateway Middle School
206590	Nathan Peacocke	8	Gateway Middle School
154700	Neve Riley Sevilla	8	Heatherwood Middle School
247093 206804	Nina Underhill	8	Gateway Middle School
	Olivia Hoyla Renad Ismail	8	Gateway Middle School
206794		8	Gateway Middle School
314069	Tabitha Wairera Victoria Buller	8	Gateway middle school
338235		8	Gateway Middle School
260478	Charles Schwab	9	Cascade High School
320170	Rani Hamza	11	Henry M Jackson High School
Denied Resid	lent Requests 2021-2022		
247022	Andrew Mcmullen	8	Gateway Middle School
206654	Anjiuline Li	8	Gateway Middle School
206681	Aryna Kaptselava	8	Eisenhower Middle School
247013	Aubree Orr	8	Gateway Middle School
156393	Austyn Davis	8	, Heatherwood Middle School
314016	Chloe Hope	8	Gateway Middle School
247043	Eyuel Sisay	8	Gateway Middle School
260461	Faith Murawski	8	Gateway Middle School
312813	Findley Kluth	8	Gateway Middle School
247089	Gavin Chapman	8	Gateway Middle School
165556	Husein Alrubaie	8	Gateway middle school
337490	Isaiah Lam	8	Gateway Middle School
2330		•	

336425	Israel Scott	8	Evergreen Middle School
247070	Izaiah Bendel	8	Gateway Middle School
253928	Jasper Altendorf	8	Gateway Middle School
337371	Kathryn Newell	8	Gateway Middle School
204470	Kenvir Pannu	8	Eisenhower Middle School
318626	Krista Chisholm	8	Gateway Middle School
337370	Kyra Newell	8	Gateway Middle School
206622	Lauren Lehtinen	8	Gateway Middle School
No ID	Lily West	8	Port Susan Middle
156812	Lincoln Roberts	8	Gateway Middle School
312308	Lochana Janardhanan	8	Gateway Middle School
155784	Michelle Yepez	8	Gateway Middle School
320465	Nikhil Inuganti	8	Gateway Middle School
314572	Samrat Kakumanu	8	Gateway Middle School
313966	Trishank Methukula	8	Gateway Middle school
247014	Zoey Rhodes	8	Gateway Middle School
309866	Alexia Altieri	9	HM Jackson High School
No ID	Cienna Nicole Francisco	9	Harbour Pointe Middle
242361	Drew Dollarhide	9	HM Jackson High School
175083	Isabella Wichert	10	Cascade High School
No ID	Diva Gupta	11	Newport High School
Approved N	onresident Requests 2021-202	2	
323790	Jeremiah Larson	8	Port Susan Middle School

A

323790	Jeremiah Larson	8	Port Susan Middle School
206627	Lucas Johnson	8	Gateway Middle School
101579	Noelle Scott	8	Gateway Middle School
336760	Rayan Matni	8	Gateway Middle School
253690	Aidan Torres	9	HM Jackson High School
304182	Kai Decker	9	HM Jackson High School
101446	Madeleine Sowa	9	HM Jackson High School
101330	Joel Parks	10	HM Jackson High School
101243	James Parks	11	HM Jackson High School

Denied Nonresident Requests 2021-2022

253788	Sierra Brauch	8	Gateway Middle School
309847	Ryan Sondhi	9	HM Jackson High School
309745	Angel Sondhi	10	HM Jackson High School
260379	Avery Kirscht	10	HM Jackson High School
318142	Gracie Harris	11	HM Jackson High School

Resident School/District	Requested Grd.	Requested School	Application Status
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Everett High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	10	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
Cascade High School	11	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
	_		
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Everett High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	PENDING
Cascade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED

Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Eve	erett High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	8	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	8	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Eve	erett High School	10	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	10	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	11	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Cas	cade High School	12	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
Stanw	ood-Camano IS. SD	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
!	Snohomish SD	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
,	Snohomish SD	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
	Edmonds SD	9	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
!	Snohomish SD	10	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
	Snohomish SD	10	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
!	Snohomish SD	10	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
	Mukilteo SD	11	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
	Mukilteo SD	12	HM Jackson High School	APPROVED
	Mukilteo SD	9	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
	Northshore SD	10	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
	Northshore SD	11	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
I	Northshore SD	11	HM Jackson High School	DENIED
	Monroe SD	12	HM Jackson High School	PENDING

Status Reason	School Year	In District	Staff	Sibling	SpE
	2021-2022	Υ	Yes	No	N
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Υ
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	Yes	No	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	Yes	No	Ν
Rescinded request to attend res. CHS	2021-2022	¥	No	No	N
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
Education program availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	N N N
Other - see notes	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Y
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Υ
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	Yes	No	N
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	Yes	No	Ν
Other - see notes	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	N
Other - see notes	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	N
	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
	2021-2022	Y	No	Yes	
	2021-2022	Y	No	No	
Space Aveilebility	2024 2022	V	Na	Voc	A I
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	Yes	
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	No No	
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	No No	N
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	No	N
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	No	N
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	No	Y
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	No	N
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	No	Y
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	No	N
Space Availability	2021-2022	Y	No	No	Y
PENDING	2021-2022	Y	No	Yes	N
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν

Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Υ
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Υ
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Υ
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	Yes	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	Υ	No	No	Ν
	2021-2022	N	Yes	No	Ν
	2021-2022	N	Yes	No	Ν
	2021-2022	N	Yes	No	N
	2021-2022	N	Yes	No	Ν
	2021-2022	N	Yes	No	Υ
	2021-2022	N	Yes	No	Ν
	2021-2022	N	Yes	No	Ν
	2021-2022	N	Yes	Yes	Υ
	2021-2022	N	Yes	Yes	Υ
Space Availability	2021-2022	N	No	No	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	N	No	Yes	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	N	No	Yes	Ν
Space Availability	2021-2022	N	No	No	Ν
PENDING	2021-2022	N	No	No	Ν